



SET-UP GRANT

Agreement for a statement on the viability of a business start-up

Between the Berlin Chamber of Industry and Commerce (IHK Berlin)
and
Mr. O Mrs./Ms. O
Surname, First Name
Address
E-mail:
Telephone number:
Conclude an agreement for a statement for the Employment Agency on the viability of a business start-up, for which a fee of
50,00 Euro excl. VAT
is agreed. The amount is to be paid by invoice.
I agree that IHK Berlin may store and process my data for the load capacity test of my start-up concept. You can reach IHK Berlin her Fasanenstraße 85, 10623 Berlin, Telefon +4930 -31510-0, E-Mail: service@berlin.ihk.de . You can contact our data protection officer at: Te +4930-31510-488, E-Mail: datenschutz@berlin.ihk.de . Your data will be stored and processed by us unless you revoke your consent. If yo revoke your consent, we will delete your data. The legality of the processing of your data remains unaffected until revocation. In principl you have the right to information, correction, deletion, restriction, objection, and data transferability. If you believe that the processing your data violates data protection law, you can contact the supervisory authority. For the Berlin Chamber of Industry and Commerce this Berlin Commissioner of Data Protection and Freedom of Information. Further information can be found on our website a https://www.ihk.de/berlin/datenschutz .
Berlin,
Applicant IHK Berlin